4
CAS.

00

<

ARGENTINA

WBSC

AMERICAS SOFTBALL

DIA

HORA
Viernes 18/5

15:30

WIN|-=

18:00

20:30
Sabado 19/5

EQUIPOS

N

15:00

ARG BLANCO

17:30

Domingo 20/5

21:00

ARG BLANCO

ESTADIO

BOLIVIA

APS

00

15:30

18:00

Lunes 21/5

20:30

10

11

15:30

12

18:00

Martes 22/5

20:30

13

14

15:30

15

18:00

20:30

Miercoles 23/5 |

Jueves 24/05 16
17
18

Viernes 25/05

14:30
17:30
20:00

vs|
19:30 HS CEREMONIA INAUGURAL

ARG BLANCO

'S
ARG BLANCO

BOLIVIA

APS
APS

APS

BOLIVIA

ARG BLANCO

BOLIVIA

APS

50
30

DESCANSO - RECUPERO POR LLUVIA

'S

19
20

15:00

10

60
'S

40
'S

18:00

GP 17

20

APS

GP 18

'S

APS

APS

ENARD

VS

PP 18

GP 19

APS

ENARD)))

APS

(

DERPORIE



